



**ALLERGY INFORMATION** for the product:

## **AVO Gourmet Herb Filling**

### INGREDIENTS:

Cream Cheese (Cream Cheese, Salt), Water, Leek, Spices, Modified Starch, Salt, Thickening Agent: (E 461 Methyl Cellulose, E 415 Xanthan Gum), Sugar, Natural Flavourings, Yeast Extract

### ALLERGENS:

**MILK**

*This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.*